
笹原　光稀（米沢中央高）　　2384点　　　2022年

ヨミガナ

氏名

ｶﾄｳ ﾘｵﾝ 得点 5.23 1.75 11.45
加藤　璃音 得点 555 665 567

ﾖｺﾔﾏ ﾌｳﾀ 記録 5.61 1.80 DNS
横山　風汰 得点 631 710

ﾎｿﾔ ｲｵ 記録 4.72 1.40 DNS
細矢　偉央 得点 453 358

ﾐﾊﾗ ｲﾌﾞｷ 記録 DNS DNS DNS
三原 唯吹 得点

ﾖｺﾔﾏ ﾀﾂｼ 記録 6.01 1.80 13.24
横山　達志 得点 713 710 753

ｿﾌﾞ ﾅｵﾔ 記録 5.27 1.40 11.54
蘇武　直也 得点 563 358 576
ｲﾀｶﾞｷ ｺｳｼﾛｳ 記録 5.75 1.65 DNS

板垣　昂志郎 得点 660 577
ｽｽﾞｷ ﾒｲｸ 記録 5.76 1.65 12.12

鈴木　明空 得点 662 577 636
ｻｲﾄｳ ﾋﾛﾔ 記録 5.28 1.45 10.89

齋藤　央哉 得点 565 401 509
ﾖｺﾔﾏ ｹｲﾀﾛｳ 記録 5.84 1.45 12.87

横山　景太朗 得点 678 401 714
ｺﾝ ﾙｷｱ 記録 5.93 1.55 12.11

今　琉希亜 得点 696 489 635
ｻｻﾊﾗ ｺｳｷ 記録 6.49 2.05 13.39

笹原　光稀 得点 811 936 769
ﾅﾏｴ ｶｽﾞﾏ 記録 4.89 1.40 11.09

生江　和磨 得点 486 358 529
ﾀｶﾊｼ　ｺｳｾｲ 記録 5.44 1.70 10.98
高橋　航晴 得点 597 621 518

ｲﾄｳ　ﾘｭｳﾀ 記録 5.98 1.70 11.87
伊藤　瑠汰 得点 707 621 610

ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾀｶﾋﾄ 記録 5.91 1.50 12.59
後藤 崇仁 得点 692 445 685
ｲｹﾀﾞ　ｹﾞﾝｷ 記録 5.33 1.60 11.69
池田 元気 得点 575 532 591

ｲｾ ﾘｸ 記録 5.17 1.40 10.08
伊勢  陸 得点 543 358 426
ｳｽｷ ｱﾗﾀ 記録 5.36 1.40 DNS
薄木　新 得点 581 358
ﾏﾂｻﾞﾜ ﾄｳｼﾞ 記録 5.23 1.35 10.22
松澤 柊司 得点 555 315 440
ｻｲﾄｳ ｱｽﾏ 記録 3.83 1.40 10.33

斎藤 明澄 得点 277 358 451
ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾋﾉﾄ 記録 5.29 1.40 11.74
前田 丁 得点 567 358 597

ﾏｴﾀ ｼｭﾝｽｹ 記録 DNS DNS DNS
前田駿佑 得点

記録

得点

記録

得点

24

15 秋田

13

3 山形

16 134 酒田光陵高 2

18 141 酒田光陵高 2

1822

17 136 酒田光陵高 2 1698

11 10 113 山形 米沢中央高 1 1793

15 133 横手清陵学院高 1 1938

2516

1373

1736

山形

8 山形

14 8 77 山形 山形市立商高 2 1875

5 9 82 山形 山形市立商高 1 1475

6 6 52 山形 山形中央高 2 1497

7 75 山形 山形市立商高 2

4 44 山形 新庄東高 1

16 5 51 山形 山形中央高 1 2176

2 22 山形 山形学院高 1

3 42 山形 新庄東高 1

25

146

151

188

189

順位

4

2

1

1

2

2

9

米沢中央高

米沢中央高

横手清陵学院高

山形

山形

山形

秋田

1820

酒田光陵高

酒田光陵高

酒田光陵高

天童高

天童高

2

1

7

142

114

121

123

132

米沢中央高 1

2

1

2

12

17

山形

男子跳躍トライアスロン

10 19 山形 山形学院高

ナンバー 学年

1

走高跳所　　属 走幅跳 三段跳総合得点

1787

大会記録

1310

1086

1522

山形

山形

山形

山形

1327

1

11

12

13

14

19

20

21

22

23


