男子跳躍トライアスロン

大会記録 笹原 光稀(米沢中央高) 2384点 2022年

順位		ナンバー	∃ミガナ 氏名		所 属	学年	総合得点		走幅跳	走高跳	三段跳
-10		10	かりリオン	ılıπz	山水光哈古	4	1707	得点	5.23	1.75	11.45
10	1	19	加藤 璃音	山形	山形学院高	1	1787	得点	555	665	567
	2	22	ヨコヤマ フウタ	du u s	山水冶炉市	1		記録	5.61	1.80	DNS
		22	横山 風汰	山形	山形学院高	-		得点	631	710	
	3	42	ホソヤ イオ	山形	新庄東高	1		記録	4.72	1.40	DNS
	٥	42	細矢 偉央	ШЛУ	机止木向	'		得点	453	358	
	4	44	ミハラ イブキ	山形	新庄東高	1		記録	DNS	DNS	DNS
		77	三原 唯吹	шлу	机工术问	'		得点			
16	5	51	ヨコヤマ タツシ +#・・・・ ^ ** - **	山形	山形中央高	1	2176	記録	6.01	1.80	13.24
-	1		横山達志					得点	713	710	753
6	6	52	ソブナオヤ 蘇武 直也	山形	山形中央高	2	1497	記録	5.27	1.40	11.54
-			無木山、巨也 イタガキ コウシロウ					得点 記録	563 5.75	358 1.65	576
	7	75	板垣 昂志郎	山形	山形市立商高	2		得点	660	577	DNS
			ススキメイク					記録	5.76	1.65	12.12
14	8	77	鈴木 明空	山形	山形市立商高	2	1875	得点	662	577	636
	\vdash	_	<u> 野小 切工</u> サイトウ ヒロヤ	h				記録	5.28	1.45	10.89
5	9	82	齋藤 央哉	1 111#2	山形市立商高	1	1475	得点	565	401	509
		113	ココヤマ ケイタロウ		米沢中央高	1	1793	記録	5.84	1.45	12.87
11	10		横山 景太朗	山形				得点	678	401	714
12	11	114	コンルキア	山形	米沢中央高	1	1820	記録	5.93	1.55	12.11
			今 琉希亜					得点	696	489	635
17	12	121	ササハラ コウキ	山形	米沢中央高	2	2516	記録	6.49	2.05	13.39
			笹原 光稀					得点	811	936	769
		100	ナマエカス゛マ	лите	小石中中中	4	1070	記録	4.89	1.40	11.09
4	13	123	生江 和磨	山形	米沢中央高	1	1373	得点	486	358	529
9	14	132	タカハシ コウセイ	秋田	横手清陵学院高	2	1736	記録	5.44	1.70	10.98
9	14	132	高橋 航晴	松田	供于 /// () () () ()	2	1730	得点	597	621	518
15	15	133	イトウ リュウタ	秋田	横手清陵学院高	1	1938	記録	5.98	1.70	11.87
	Ľ	100	伊藤 瑠汰	ŊШ	展 1 / 月 校 丁 的 问	'	1000	得点	707	621	610
13	16	134	コ・トウ タカヒト	山形	酒田光陵高	2	1822	記録	5.91	1.50	12.59
			後藤 崇仁			_		得点	692	445	685
8	17	136	イケダ ゲンキ	山形	酒田光陵高	2	1698	記録	5.33	1.60	11.69
			池田 元気					得点	575	532	591
3	18	141	イセ リク /エ-表記 - 『キ	山形	酒田光陵高	2	1327	記録	5.17	1.40	10.08
	\vdash		伊勢 陸		-			得点	543	358	426
	19	142	ウスキ アラタ *** **・ ***	山形	酒田光陵高	2		記録	5.36	1.40	DNS
	\vdash		薄木 新					得点	581	358	10.00
2	20	146	マッサ・ワトウシ・	山形	酒田光陵高	1	1310	記録	5.23	1.35	10.22 440
<u> </u>	\vdash		松澤 柊司 サイトウ アスマ					得点 記録	555 3.83	315 1.40	10.33
1	21	151	斎藤 明澄	山形	酒田光陵高	1	1086	得点	277	358	451
		4.5.5	フェダ トル					記録	5.29	1.40	11.74
7	22	188	前田丁	山形	天童高	2	1522	得点	567	358	597
		100	マエタシュンスケ	.1.77	소	_		記録	DNS	DNS	DNS
	23	189	前田駿佑	山形	天童高	2		得点			
	٠.							記録			
	24							得点			
	٥٥							記録			
	25							得点			
	•	•									